Position

Staff Physician
Comcbl Disease Invest
Comcbl Disease Invest

Senr Comcbl Disease Invst

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Std Control
Std Control
Std Control
Std Control

$164,915
$66,603
$65,986
$62,107

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,989
$27,689
$32,452
$38,295



