Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Physician		San Mateo County	Std Control	\$164,915	\$46,989
Comcbl Disease Invest		San Mateo County	Std Control	\$66,603	\$27,689
Comcbl Disease Invest		San Mateo County	Std Control	\$65,986	\$32,452
Senr Comcbl Disease Invst		San Mateo County	Std Control	\$62,107	\$38,295